Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

Length (L) 24" 37" 48" 96"
Width (W) 3.4" 3.4" 3.4" 3.4"
Height (H) 3.5" 3.5" 3.5" 3.5"
Weight (lbs.) 4.1 5.1 6.2 13.8
Available While Supplies Last
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 2
Sample Photometry
(Example: BLCSLED4FT-32-5KMV-ET (4,256 lumens)
Ordering Information  (BLCSLED2FT-20-35KMV-ET)
SKUs Description
2 Foot Models
BLCSLED2FT-20-35KMV-ET 2 foot strip light , 20W, 3500k, 2,348 lumens
BLCSLED2FT-20-4KMV-ET 2 foot strip light , 20W, 4000k, 2,600 lumens
BLCSLED2FT-20-5KMV-ET 2 foot strip light , 20W, 5000k, 2,432 lumens
3 Foot Models
BLCSLED3FT-25-35KMV-ET 3 foot strip light , 25W, 3500k, 3,129 lumens
BLCSLED3FT-25-4KMV-ET 3 foot strip light , 25W, 4000k, 3,250 lumens
BLCSLED3FT-25-5KMV-ET 3 foot strip light , 25W, 5000k, 3,334 lumens
4 Foot Models
BLCSLED4FT-32-35KMV-ET 4 foot strip light , 32W, 3500k, 3,811 lumens
BLCSLED4FT-32-4KMV-ET 4 foot strip light , 32W, 4000k, 4,224 lumens
BLCSLED4FT-32-5KMV-ET 4 foot strip light , 32W, 5000k, 4,256 lumens
8 Foot Models
BLCSLED8FT-65-35KMV-ET 8 foot strip light , 65W, 3500k, 8,450 lumens
BLCSLED8FT-65-4KMV-ET 8 foot strip light , 65W, 4000k, 8,580 lumens
BLCSLED8FT-65-5KMV-ET 8 foot strip light , 65W, 5000k, 8,645 lumens
10800356 Rev 2